ROtring ABS Ballpoint Pen Tikky

Nad mdged or type unknown

ROTRING ABS BALLPOINT PEN WITH RUBBER GRIP, BLUE INK
WITH JUMBO REFILL

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER
QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

9608109200

10-12 days

Next to clip, Next to clip opposite side

One size

China

13.8

12

400

52800

Quantity 400, Width 32, Length 55,
Height 15.5, WeightNet 18.55,
WeightGross 18.55



