ROtring ABS Ballpoint Pen Tikky



ROTRING ABS BALLPOINT PEN WITH RUBBER GRIP, BLUE INK WITH JUMBO REFILL

COMMODITY CODE	9608109200
LEAD TIME	10-12 days
PRINT AREA	Next to clip, Next to clip opposite side
SIZE	One size
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China
HEIGHT	13.8
WEIGHT	12
PACKAGING CARTON INNER QUANTITY	400
PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY	52800
PACKAGING EXPORTCATON	Quantity 400, Width 32, Length 55, Height 15.5, WeightNet 18.55, WeightGross 18.55